GRAVEL RALLY

COMPOUND SURFACE CONDITION TEMPERATURE

Hardness Type Gravel Compact Rough

SOFT
MEDIUM
MEDIUM/HARD
HARD

DESIGNATION
PROFILE
RECOMMENDED
(*)

(MMm)

TIRE SECTION
(MMm)
DIAMETER
INFLATED
(MM)
ROLLING
CIRCUMFERENCE
(Mm)

TREAD WIDTH

182
182
184
184
205
205
205
197
197
197
213
213
222
222

813922 14/60-14 T 81RFID Medium
052417 14/60-14 T 91 RFID Hard
396095 14/62-15 T 71RFID Soft
959271 14/62 -15 T 81 RFID Medium
246663 16/64-15 T 71RFID Soft
817461 16/64-15 T 81 RFID Medium
411526 16/64-15 T91 RFID Hard
192795 17/65 - 15 T71 Soft
262110 17/65 - 15 T 81 Medium
989374 17/65 - 15 T91 Hard
969185 17/65-15  S70RRFID Soft
397022 17/65-15  S70L RFID Soft
067516 17/65-15 MS8OR RFID Medium
817463 17/65-15 MS8OL RFID Medium

846771  17/65-15 MS5R RFID Mﬁg‘::jm/ IN PROGRESS

272592  17/65-15 M85L RFID Mai'r‘jjm/ IN PROGRESS

870417 17/65-15 HOOR RFID Hard IN PROGRESS
413580 17/65-15 H9OL RFID Hard IN PROGRESS
791823 17/65 - 15 PZL70 Soft 213
270428 17/65 - 15 PZR 70 Soft 213
830513 17/65 - 15 PZ L 80 Medium 213
509206 17/65 - 15 PZ R 80 Medium 213
140393 18/66 - 15 71 Soft 233
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/N The technical data contained in this document is for information only.
Checks must be made under real conditions.




